
1 栗  栖  綾侑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 47.46 19.99 27.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

6 2F!+1Eu+2Sq ! 3.96 X -0.60 3.36-3 -4 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 -1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0

20.87 19.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

27.47

2 中  村  鈴  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸女学院大学 1 36.51 14.85 22.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

6 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-3 -5 -5

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T<*+REP * 1.62 X -1.05 0.57-5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 0

17.91 14.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 3.00

22.66

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 林      梨里花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 4 33.85 11.85 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2Fq+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.72 2.44-4 -4 -4

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -3 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 1 0

8 2S< < 1.14 X -0.28 0.86-3 -3 -2

9 2F<+1Eu+2S<< << 2.57 X -0.72 1.85-5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

14.63 11.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 3.00

22.00

4 飯  田  雅  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 33.18 11.99 21.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-2 0 0

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0

9 2T+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

12.54 11.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.25 2.75

21.19
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